T rAANEN T
FPARCEL
NUMBER

05-35-210-037

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

62 FT

126 NORTHWOOD SUBD 1

PROPERTY

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

Lh-6-67
7-19=67
10-11-72
L=29=74
10-17-75
1-26-76
8-18-78
4-22-94
2-14-01
7-3-02

NAKEL HARRY T & MILDRED R

VETERANS AFFAIRS ADMINISTRATOR OF
BARTLETT, ROBERT S
PRATT FRANK D & IDA SUZANNE

CARVER, CHARIES E JR & DONNA FAYE
PRATT FRANK D & IDA SUZANNE
BIBLE ROBERT D & CHERYL L
BIBLE ROBERT D

ORDING, TAMBRA R.

WILES DAVID A
FARRIS KATHLEEN M

C.F.15.90

C.F. 15,70

C.F.15.40
C.F.17.40

QCD NO C.F.
C.F. 50.90

S.P. 40,000
SP 66,000




